ORTHOLOC
Calcaneal Fracture System
SURGIC AL TECHNIQUE
®
ORTHOLOC®
Calcaneal Fracture System
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Contents

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
IW100627 DRILL SLEEVE 2.7MM DRILL 1
IW120516 2.5MM HEX DRIVER FOR 3.5MM SCREWS 1
IW791503 DEPTH GAUGE FOR 150MM K-WIRE 1
IW200001 TISSUE SLEEVE 6.5MM SCREWS 1
IW101027 DRILL SLEEVE FOR 6.5MM SCREWS 1
IW230532 LARGE COUNTERSINK 6.5MM SCREWS 1
IW240532 5MM HEX DRIVER FOR 6.5MM SCREWS 1
44180025 RATCHETING HANDLE, HUDSON 1
IW792701 DEPTH GAUGE FOR 270MM K-WIRE 1
5362000170 TRAY 1
IW130516 COUNTERSINK 1
3.5MM CANNULATED COMPRESSION
SCREWS*
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
SCN353032 30MM SHORT 2
SCN353232 32MM SHORT 2
SCN353432 34MM SHORT 2
SCN353632 36MM SHORT 2
SCN353832 38MM SHORT 2
SCN354032 40MM SHORT 2
SCN354232 42MM SHORT 2
SCN354432 44MM SHORT 2
SCN354632 46MM SHORT 2
SCN354832 48MM SHORT 2
SCN355032 50MM SHORT 2
6.5MM CANNULATED COMPRESSION
SCREWS*
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
SCN654062 40MM 2
SCN654562 45MM 2
SCN655062 50MM 2
SCN655562 55MM 2
SCN656062 60MM 2
SCN656562 65MM 2
SCN657062 70MM 2
SCN657562 75MM 2
SCN658062 80MM 2
SCN658562 85MM 2
DISPOSABLES*
PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
IW702713 2.7MM DRILL 1
NK011215 1.2MM THREADED TIP K-WIRE 150MM 2